
2016 ELITE CHECKLIST

BRISBANE BRONCOS	
BRONCOS CHECKLIST	 001	 SG001		
ADAM BLAIR	 002	 SG002	 MR001	 MS001
DARIUS BOYD	 003	 SG003		
MATT GILLETT	 004	 SG004		
BEN HUNT	 005	 SG005	 MR002	 MS002
JOSH MCGUIRE	 006	 SG006	 MR003	 MS003
ANTHONY MILFORD	 007	 SG007	 MR004	 MS004
COREY OATES	 008	 SG008	 MR005	 MS005
COREY PARKER	 009	 SG009	 MR006	 MS006
JACK REED	 010	 SG010	 MR007	 MS007
JAMES ROBERTS	 011	 SG011	 MR008	 MS008
SAM  THAIDAY	 012	 SG012	 MR009	 MS009

CANBERRA RAIDERS	
RAIDERS CHECKLIST	 013	 SG013		
BLAKE AUSTIN	 014	 SG014	 MR010	 MS010
SHANNON BOYD	 015	 SG015	 MR011	 MS011
JARROD CROKER	 016	 SG016	 MR012	 MS012
JOSEPH LEILUA	 017	 SG017	 MR013	 MS013
JOSH PAPALII	 018	 SG018	 MR014	 MS014
JORDAN RAPANA	 019	 SG019		
AIDAN SEZER	 020	 SG020	 MR015	 MS015
IOSIA SOLIOLA	 021	 SG021	 MR016	 MS016
PAUL VAUGHAN	 022	 SG022	 MR017	 MS017
ELLIOTT WHITEHEAD	 023	 SG023	 MR018	 MS018
JACK WIGHTON	 024	 SG024	

CANTERBURY-BANKSTOWN BULLDOGS
BULLDOGS CHECKLIST	 025	 SG025	
TIM BROWNE	 026	 SG026	 MR019	 MS019
GREG EASTWOOD	 027	 SG027		
CRAIG GARVEY	 028	 SG028	 MR020	 MS020
JAMES GRAHAM	 029	 SG029	 MR021	 MS021
WILL HOPOATE	 030	 SG030	 MR022	 MS022
SAM KASIANO	 031	 SG031	 MR023	 MS023
MOSES MBYE	 032	 SG032	 MR024	 MS024
JOSH MORRIS	 033	 SG033	 MR025	 MS025
SAM PERRETT	 034	 SG034		
JOSH REYNOLDS	 035	 SG035	 MR026	 MS026
AIDEN TOLMAN	 036	 SG036	 MR027	 MS027

CRONULLA-SUTHERLAND SHARKS
SHARKS CHECKLIST	 037	 SG037	
BEN BARBA	 038	 SG038	 MR028	 MS028
JACK BIRD	 039	 SG039	 MR029	 MS029
MICHAEL ENNIS	 040	 SG040		
SOSAIA FEKI	 041	 SG041		
ANDREW FIFITA	 042	 SG042	 MR030	 MS030
PAUL GALLEN	 043	 SG043	 MR031	 MS031
WADE GRAHAM	 044	 SG044	 MR032	 MS032
VALENTINE HOLMES	 045	 SG045	 MR033	 MS033
LUKE LEWIS	 046	 SG046	 MR034	 MS034
JAMES MALONEY	 047	 SG047	 MR035	 MS035
CHAD TOWNSEND	 048	 SG048	 MR036	 MS036

GOLD COAST TITANS		
TITANS CHECKLIST	 049	 SG049	
GREG BIRD	 050	 SG050	 MR037	 MS037
ANTHONY DON	 051	 SG051	 MR038	 MS038
NATHAN FRIEND	 052	 SG052	 MR039	 MS039
RYAN JAMES	 053	 SG053		
CHRIS MCQUEEN	 054	 SG054		
DAVID MEAD	 055	 SG055	 MR040	 MS040
DANIEL MORTIMER	 056	 SG056	 MR041	 MS041
AGNATIUS PAASI	 057	 SG057	 MR042	 MS042
TYRONE ROBERTS	 058	 SG058	 MR043	 MS043
DAVID SHILLINGTON	 059	 SG059	 MR044	 MS044
ASHLEY TAYLOR	 060	 SG060	 MR045	 MS045

MANLY WARRINGAH SEA EAGLES		
SEA EAGLES CHECKLIST	 061	 SG061	
LEWIS BROWN	 062	 SG062		
DALY CHERRY-EVANS	 063	 SG063	 MR046	 MS046
NATHAN GREEN	 064	 SG064	 MR047	 MS047
APISAI KOROISAU	 065	 SG065	 MR048	 MS048
JAMIE LYON	 066	 SG066	 MR049	 MS049
NATE MYLES	 067	 SG067	 MR050	 MS050
BRETT STEWART	 068	 SG068	 MR051	 MS051
MARTIN TAUPAU	 069	 SG069	 MR052	 MS052
JAKE TRBOJEVIC	 070	 SG070	 MR053	 MS053
TOM TRBOJEVIC	 071	 SG071		
DYLAN WALKER	 072	 SG072	 MR054	 MS054

MELBOURNE STORM		
STORM CHECKLIST	 073	 SG073	
JESSE BROMWICH	 074	 SG074	 MR055	 MS055
KENNY BROMWICH	 075	 SG075	 MR056	 MS056
WILL CHAMBERS	 076	 SG076	 MR057	 MS057
COOPER CRONK	 077	 SG077	 MR058	 MS058
DALE FINUCANE	 078	 SG078		
BLAKE GREEN	 079	 SG079	 MR059	 MS059
MARIKA KOROIBETE	 080	 SG080		
CAMERON MUNSTER	 081	 SG081	 MR060	 MS060
KEVIN PROCTOR	 082	 SG082	 MR061	 MS061
BILLY SLATER	 083	 SG083	 MR062	 MS062
CAMERON SMITH	 084	 SG084	 MR063	 MS063

NEWCASTLE KNIGHTS		
KNIGHTS CHECKLIST	 085	 SG085	
JAELEN FEENEY	 086	 SG086	 MR064	 MS064
DANE GAGAI	 087	 SG087	 MR065	 MS065
TRENT HODKINSON	 088	 SG088	 MR066	 MS066
CHANEL MATA’UTIA	 089	 SG089	 MR067	 MS067
PAT MATA’UTIA	 090	 SG090	 MR068	 MS068
JARROD MULLEN	 091	 SG091	 MR069	 MS069
TYLER RANDELL	 092	 SG092	 MR070	 MS070
ROBBIE ROCHOW	 093	 SG093		
KORBIN SIMS	 094	 SG094		
JEREMY SMITH	 095	 SG095	 MR071	 MS071
AKUILA UATE	 096	 SG096	 MR072	 MS072

NORTH QUEENSLAND COWBOYS	
COWBOYS CHECKLIST	 097	 SG097	
JOHN ASIATA	 098	 SG098	 MR073	 MS073
SCOTT BOLTON	 099	 SG099	 MR074	 MS074
GAVIN COOPER	 100	 SG100	 MR075	 MS075
LACHLAN COOTE	 101	 SG101	 MR076	 MS076
JAKE GRANVILLE	 102	 SG102	 MR077	 MS077
ETHAN LOWE	 103	 SG103		
MICHAEL MORGAN	 104	 SG104	 MR078	 MS078
MATT SCOTT	 105	 SG105	 MR079	 MS079
JAMES TAMOU	 106	 SG106		
JASON TAUMALOLO	 107	 SG107	 MR080	 MS080
JOHNATHAN THURSTON	 108	 SG108	 MR081	 MS081

PARRAMATTA EELS		
EELS CHECKLIST	 109	 SG109	
KENNY EDWARDS	 110	 SG110		
KIERAN FORAN	 111	 SG111	 MR082	 MS082
MICHAEL GORDON	 112	 SG112	 MR083	 MS083
CLINTON GUTHERSON	 113	 SG113	 MR084	 MS084
MICHAEL JENNINGS	 114	 SG114	 MR085	 MS085
TIM MANNAH	 115	 SG115	 MR086	 MS086
COREY NORMAN	 116	 SG116	 MR087	 MS087
SEMI RADRADRA	 117	 SG117	 MR088	 MS088
BEAU SCOTT	 118	 SG118	 MR089	 MS089
BRAD TAKAIRANGI	 119	 SG119	 MR090	 MS090
PENI TEREPO	 120	 SG120	

PENRITH PANTHERS		
PANTHERS CHECKLIST	 121	 SG121
WAQA BLAKE	 122	 SG122	 MR091	 MS091
REAGAN CAMPBELL-GILLARD	123	 SG123	 MR092	 MS092
BRYCE CARTWRIGHT	 124	 SG124	 MR093	 MS093
PETA HIKU	 125	 SG125	 MR094	 MS094
JOSH MANSOUR	 126	 SG126	 MR095	 MS095
SAM MCKENDRY	 127	 SG127	 MR096	 MS096
TRENT MERRIN	 128	 SG128	 MR097	 MS097
MATT MOYLAN	 129	 SG129	 MR098	 MS098
JAMIE SOWARD	 130	 SG130		
PETER WALLACE	 131	 SG131		
ISAAH YEO	 132	 SG132	 MR099	 MS099

SOUTH SYDNEY RABBITOHS		
RABBITOHS CHECKLIST	 133	 SG133		
SAM BURGESS	 134	 SG134	 MR100	 MS100
GEORGE BURGESS	 135	 SG135	 MR101	 MS101
THOMAS BURGESS	 136	 SG136		
DAMIEN COOK	 137	 SG137	 MR102	 MS102
BRYSON GOODWIN	 138	 SG138	 MR103	 MS103
AARON GRAY	 139	 SG139	 MR104	 MS104
HYMEL HUNT	 140	 SG140	 MR105	 MS105
GREG INGLIS	 141	 SG141	 MR106	 MS106
ADAM REYNOLDS	 142	 SG142		
KYLE TURNER	 143	 SG143	 MR107	 MS107
CODY WALKER	 144	 SG144	 MR108	 MS108

ST. GEORGE ILLAWARRA DRAGONS		
DRAGONS CHECKLIST	 145	 SG145	
LEESON AH MAU	 146	 SG146	 MR109	 MS109
EUAN AITKEN	 147	 SG147	 MR110	 MS110
JOSH DUGAN	 148	 SG148	 MR111	 MS111
TYSON FRIZELL	 149	 SG149	 MR112	 MS112
TIM LAFAI	 150	 SG150	 MR113	 MS113
BENJI MARSHALL	 151	 SG151	 MR114	 MS114
WILL MATTHEWS	 152	 SG152		
JASON NIGHTINGALE	 153	 SG153		
RUSSELL PACKER	 154	 SG154	 MR115	 MS115
JOEL THOMPSON	 155	 SG155	 MR116	 MS116
GARETH WIDDOP	 156	 SG156	 MR117	 MS117

SYDNEY ROOSTERS		
ROOSTERS CHECKLIST	 157	 SG157	
MITCHELL AUBUSSON	 158	 SG158		
KANE EVANS	 159	 SG159	 MR118	 MS118
BLAKE FERGUSON	 160	 SG160	 MR119	 MS119
JAKE  FRIEND	 161	 SG161	 MR120	 MS120
AIDAN GUERRA	 162	 SG162		
JACKSON HASTINGS	 163	 SG163	 MR121	 MS121
SHAUN KENNY-DOWALL	 164	 SG164	 MR122	 MS122
ISAAC LIU	 165	 SG165	 MR123	 MS123
LATRELL MITCHELL	 166	 SG166	 MR124	 MS124
DYLAN NAPA	 167	 SG167	 MR125	 MS125
JAYDEN NIKORIMA	 168	 SG168	 MR126	 MS126

WARRIORS  	
WARRIORS CHECKLIST	 169	 SG169	
BLAKE AYSHFORD	 170	 SG170	 MR127	 MS127
RYAN HOFFMAN	 171	 SG171	 MR128	 MS128
SHAUN JOHNSON	 172	 SG172	 MR129	 MS129
SAM LISONE	 173	 SG173	 MR130	 MS130
ISSAC LUKE	 174	 SG174	 MR131	 MS131
SIMON MANNERING	 175	 SG175	 MR132	 MS132
BEN MATULINO	 176	 SG176		
JEFF ROBSON	 177	 SG177	 MR133	 MS133
BODENE THOMPSON	 178	 SG178	 MR134	 MS134
ROGER TUIVASA-SHECK	 179	 SG179	 MR135	 MS135
MANU VATUVEI	 180	 SG180	

WESTS TIGERS  	
WESTS TIGERS CHECKLIST	 181	 SG181
LUKE BROOKS	 182	 SG182	 MR136	 MS136
MANAIA CHERRINGTON	 183	 SG183	 MR137	 MS137
ROBBIE FARAH	 184	 SG184	 MR138	 MS138
TIM GRANT	 185	 SG185		
CHRIS LAWRENCE	 186	 SG186		
MITCHELL MOSES	 187	 SG187	 MR139	 MS139
JORDAN RANKIN	 188	 SG188	 MR140	 MS140
CURTIS SIRONEN	 189	 SG189	 MR141	 MS141
SAUASO SUE	 190	 SG190	 MR142	 MS142
JAMES TEDESCO	 191	 SG191	 MR143	 MS143
AARON WOODS	 192	 SG192	 MR144	 MS144
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2016 ELITE INSERT SERIES

RUN & GUN	
ANTHONY MILFORD	 BRONCOS	 RUN	 RG 1 / 32	 RGP 1 / 32
DARIUS BOYD	 BRONCOS	 RUN		
JOSH MCGUIRE	 BRONCOS	 GUN	 RG 2 / 32	 RGP 2 / 32
COREY PARKER	 BRONCOS	 GUN		
JORDAN RAPANA	 RAIDERS	 RUN	 RG 3 / 32	 RGP 3 / 32
EDRICK LEE	 RAIDERS	 RUN		
SHANNON BOYD	 RAIDERS	 GUN	 RG 4 / 32	 RGP 4 / 32
PAUL VAUGHAN	 RAIDERS	 GUN		
WILL HOPOATE	 BULLDOGS	 RUN	 RG 5 / 32	 RG 5 / 32
CHASE STANLEY	 BULLDOGS	 RUN		
TONY WILLIAMS	 BULLDOGS	 GUN	 RG 6 / 32	 RG 6 / 32
AIDEN TOLMAN	 BULLDOGS	 GUN		
BEN BARBA	 SHARKS	 RUN	 RG 7 / 32	 RG 7 / 32
RICKY LEUTELE	 SHARKS	 RUN		
WADE GRAHAM	 SHARKS	 GUN	 RG 8 / 32	 RG 8 / 32
LUKE LEWIS	 SHARKS	 GUN		
JOSH HOFFMAN	 TITANS	 RUN	 RG 9 / 32	 RG 9 / 32
DAVID MEAD	 TITANS	 RUN		
GREG BIRD	 TITANS	 GUN	 RG 10 / 32	 RG 10 / 32
RYAN JAMES	 TITANS	 GUN		
TOM TRBOJEVIC	 SEA EAGLES	 RUN	 RG 11 / 32	 RG 11 / 32
BRETT STEWART	 SEA EAGLES	 RUN		
MARTIN TAUPAU	 SEA EAGLES	 GUN	 RG 12 / 32	 RG 12 / 32
DARCY LUSSICK	 SEA EAGLES	 GUN		
BILLY SLATER	 STORM	 RUN	 RG 13 / 32	 RG 13 / 32
CAMERON MUNSTER	 STORM	 RUN		
CAMERON SMITH	 STORM	 GUN	 RG 14 / 32	 RG 14 / 32
TOHU HARRIS	 STORM	 GUN		
AKUILA UATE	 KNIGHTS	 RUN	 RG 15 / 32	 RG 15 / 32
NATHAN ROSS	 KNIGHTS	 RUN		
SAM MATAORA	 KNIGHTS	 GUN	 RG 16 / 32	 RG 16 / 32
PAULI PAULI	 KNIGHTS	 GUN		
ANTONIO WINTERSTEIN	 COWBOYS	 RUN	 RG 17 / 32	 RG 17 / 32
JUSTIN O’NEILL	 COWBOYS	 RUN		
BEN HANNANT	 COWBOYS	 GUN	 RG 18 / 32	 RG 18 / 32
RORY KOSTJASYN	 COWBOYS	 GUN		
MICHAEL JENNINGS	 EELS	 RUN	 RG 19 / 32	 RG 19 / 32
SEMI RADRADRA	 EELS	 RUN		
BEAU SCOTT	 EELS	 GUN	 RG 20 / 32	 RG 20 / 32
MANU MA’U	 EELS	 GUN		
TE MAIRE MARTIN	 PANTHERS	 RUN	 RG 21 / 32	 RG 21 / 32
JOSH MANSOUR	 PANTHERS	 RUN		
JAMES SEGEYARO	 PANTHERS	 GUN	 RG 22 / 32	 RG 22 / 32
REAGAN CAMPBELL-GILLARD	 PANTHERS	 GUN		
GREG INGLIS	 RABBITOHS	 RUN	 RG 23 / 32	 RG 23 / 32
ALEX JOHNSTON	 RABBITOHS	 RUN		
AARON  GRAY	 RABBITOHS	 GUN	 RG 24 / 32	 RG 24 / 32
JASON CLARK	 RABBITOHS	 GUN		
JOSH DUGAN	 DRAGONS 	 RUN	 RG 25 / 32	 RG 25 / 32
BENJI MARSHALL	 DRAGONS 	 RUN		
JACK DE BELIN	 DRAGONS 	 GUN	 RG 26 / 32	 RG 26 / 32
BEN CREAGH	 DRAGONS 	 GUN		
SHAUN KENNY-DOWALL	 ROOSTERS	 RUN	 RG 27 / 32	 RG 27 / 32
DANIEL TUPOU	 ROOSTERS	 RUN		
SIO SIUA TAUKEIAHO	 ROOSTERS	 GUN	 RG 28 / 32	 RG 28 / 32
SAM MOA	 ROOSTERS	 GUN		
ROGER TUIVASA-SHECK	 WARRIORS	 RUN	 RG 29 / 32	 RG 29 / 32
SHAUN JOHNSON	 WARRIORS	 RUN		
RYAN HOFFMAN	 WARRIORS	 GUN	 RG 30 / 32	 RG 30 / 32
SIMON MANNERING	 WARRIORS	 GUN		
DAVID NOFOALUMA	 WESTS TIGERS	 RUN	 RG 31 / 32	 RG 31 / 32
TIM SIMONA	 WESTS TIGERS	 RUN		
ROBBIE FARAH	 WESTS TIGERS	 GUN	 RG 32 / 32	 RG 32 / 32
DENE HALATAU	 WESTS TIGERS	 GUN	

ENGINE ROOM		
ADAM BLAIR	 BRONCOS	 ER 1 / 64	
ALEX GLENN		  ER 2 / 64
JACK REED		  ER 3 / 64
JARROD WALLACE		  ER 4 / 64
KURT BAPTISTE	 RAIDERS	 ER 5 / 64
SHAUN FENSOM		  ER 6 / 64
FRANK-PAUL NUUAUSALA		  ER 7 / 64
SAM WILLIAMS		  ER 8 / 64
TIM BROWNE	 BULLDOGS	 ER 9 / 64
GREG EASTWOOD		  ER 10 / 64
JOSH JACKSON		  ER 11 / 64
SAM  PERRETT		  ER 12 / 64
GERARD BEALE	 SHARKS	 ER 13 / 64
JAYSON BUKUYA		  ER 14 / 64
CHRIS HEIGHINGTON		  ER 15 / 64
SAM TAGATAESE		  ER 16 / 64
ANTHONY DON	 TITANS	 ER 17 / 64
DANIEL MORTIMER		  ER 18 / 64
EDDY PETTYBOURNE		  ER 19 / 64
ZEB TAIA		  ER 20 / 64
LEWIS BROWN 	 SEA EAGLES	 ER 21 / 64
BLAKE LEARY		  ER 22 / 64
TOM SYMONDS		  ER 23 / 64
SIOSAIA VAVE		  ER 24 / 64
DALE FINUCANE	 STORM	 ER 25 / 64
TIM GLASBY		  ER 26 / 64
BLAKE GREEN		  ER 27 / 64
BEN HAMPTON		  ER 28 / 64
MICKEY PAEA	 KNIGHTS	 ER 29 / 64
SAM MATAORA		  ER 30 / 64
JEREMY SMITH		  ER 31 / 64
JACK STOCKWELL		  ER 32 / 64
SCOTT BOLTON	 COWBOYS	 ER 33 / 64
BEN HANNANT		  ER 34 / 64
KANE LINNETT		  ER 35 / 64
ANTONIO WINTERSTEIN		  ER 36 / 64
ISAAC DE GOIS	 EELS	 ER 37 / 64
DAVID GOWER		  ER 38 / 64
BRAD TAKAIRANGI		  ER 39 / 64
DANNY WICKS		  ER 40 / 64
PETA HIKU	 PANTHERS	 ER 41 / 64
JEREMY LATIMORE		  ER 42 / 64
WILL SMITH		  ER 43 / 64
ISAAH YEO		  ER 44 / 64
JASON CLARK	 RABBITOHS	 ER 45 / 64
BRYSON GOODWIN		  ER 46 / 64
DAVID TYRRELL		  ER 47 / 64
KYLE TURNER		  ER 48 / 64
LEESON AH MAU	 DRAGONS 	 ER 49 / 64
WILL MATTHEWS		  ER 50 / 64
JAKE MARKETO		  ER 51 / 64
JOEL THOMPSON		  ER 52 / 64
MITCHELL AUBUSSON	 ROOSTERS	 ER 53 / 64
SHAUN KENNY-DOWALL		  ER 54 / 64
ISAAC LIU		  ER 55 / 64
DANIEL TUPOU		  ER 56 / 64
CHARLIE GUBB	 WARRIORS	 ER 57 / 64
JACOB LILLYMAN		  ER 58 / 64
JEFF ROBSON		  ER 59 / 64
ALBERT VETE		  ER 60 / 64
TIM  GRANT	 WESTS TIGERS	 ER 61 / 64
CHRIS LAWRENCE		  ER 62 / 64
KYLE LOVETT		  ER 63 / 64
SAUASO SUE		  ER 64 / 64	
	

2016 CAPTAINS	
COREY PARKER	 BRONCOS	 C 1 / 18
JARROD  CROKER	 RAIDERS	 C 2 / 18
JAMES GRAHAM	 BULLDOGS	 C 3 / 18
PAUL GALLEN	 SHARKS	 C 4 / 18
NATHAN FRIEND	 TITANS	 C 5 / 18
WILL ZILLMAN	 TITANS	
JAMIE LYON	 SEA EAGLES	 C 6 / 18
CAMERON SMITH	 STORM	 C 7 / 18
TARIQ SIMS	 KNIGHTS	 C 8 / 18
TRENT  HODKINSON	 KNIGHTS	
JEREMY  SMITH	 KNIGHTS	
JOHNATHAN THURSTON	 COWBOYS	 C 9 / 18
MATT SCOTT	 COWBOYS	
KIERAN FORAN	 EELS	 C 10 / 18
MATT MOYLAN	 PANTHERS	 C 11 / 18
GREG INGLIS	 RABBITOHS	 C 12 / 18
GARETH WIDDOP	 DRAGONS 	 C 13 / 18
JAKE  FRIEND	 ROOSTERS	 C 14 / 18
RYAN  HOFFMAN	 WARRIORS	 C 15 / 18
AARON  WOODS	 WESTS TIGERS	 C 16 / 18
PAUL GALLEN	 NSW SOO	 C 17 / 18
CAMERON  SMITH	 QLD SOO	 C 18 / 18

YOUNG GUNS SIGNATURE		
JORDAN KAHU	 BRONCOS	 YG 1 / 16
JACK WIGHTON	 RAIDERS	 YG 2 / 16
MICHAEL LICHAA	 BULLDOGS	 YG 3 / 16
JACK BIRD	 SHARKS	 YG 4 / 16
ASHLEY TAYLOR	 TITANS	 YG 5 / 16
MATT PARCELL	 SEA EAGLES	 YG 6 / 16
CAMERON MUNSTER	 STORM	 YG 7 / 16
DANIEL SAIFITI	 KNIGHTS	 YG 8 / 16
JACOB SAIFITI	 KNIGHTS	
JOHN ASIATA	 COWBOYS	 YG 9 / 16
KAYSA PRITCHARD	 EELS	 YG 10 / 16
DALLIN WATENE-ZELEZNIAK	 PANTHERS	 YG 11 / 16
ALEX JOHNSTON	 RABBITOHS	 YG 12 / 16
EUAN AITKEN	 DRAGONS 	 YG 13 / 16
LATRELL MITCHELL	 ROOSTERS	 YG 14 / 16
TUIMOALA LOLOHEA	 WARRIORS	 YG 15 / 16
MITCHELL MOSES	 WESTS TIGERS	 YG 16 / 16

LEAGUE SENSATIONS SIGNATURE	
ANTHONY MILFORD	 BRONCOS	 LS 1 / 16		
JOSH HODGSON	 RAIDERS	 LS 2 / 16		
JAMES GRAHAM	 BULLDOGS	 LS 3 / 16		
WADE GRAHAM	 SHARKS	 LS 4 / 16		
CHRIS MCQUEEN	 TITANS	 LS 5 / 16		
STEVE MATAI	 SEA EAGLES	 LS 6 / 16		
WILL CHAMBERS	 STORM	 LS 7 / 16		
JARROD MULLEN	 KNIGHTS	 LS 8 / 16		
JOHNATHAN THURSTON	 COWBOYS	 LS 9 / 16		
KIERAN FORAN	 EELS	 LS 10 / 16		
JOSH MANSOUR	 PANTHERS	 LS 11 / 16		
ADAM REYNOLDS	 RABBITOHS	 LS 12 / 16		
JASON  NIGHTINGALE	 DRAGONS 	 LS 13 / 16		
JAKE FRIEND	 ROOSTERS	 LS 14 / 16		
ROGER TUIVASA-SHECK	 WARRIORS	 LS 15 / 16		
ROBBIE FARRAH	 WESTS TIGERS	 LS 16 / 16	

2015 ROAD TO THE FINALS	
COREY OATES	 BRONCOS	 RF 1	 RFS 1	
ANDREW FIFITA	 SHARKS	 RF 2	 RFS 2	
MARIKA KOROIBETE	 STORM	 RF 3	 RFS 3	
THOMAS BURGESS	 RABBITOHS	 RF 4	 RFS 4

1 OF 1 FUTERA GOLD	
COREY OATES	 BRONCOS			 
ANDREW FIFITA	 SHARKS			 
MARIKA KOROIBETE	 STORM			 
THOMAS BURGESS	 RABBITOHS	

2016 BOX & CASE CARDS - ROAD TO IMMORTALITY	
JOHNATHAN THURSTON	 COWBOYS	 BC 1 / 2	 CC 1 / 2	
CAMERON SMITH	 STORM	 BC 2 / 2	 CC 2 / 2

2016 ALBUM CARD - 2015 DALLY M MEDALLIST		
JOHNATHAN THURSTON	 COWBOYS	 DM 1 / 1		

*CARDS ARE ARTISTS IMPRESION ONLY,    

  SIGNATURES ARE VISUAL ONLY.
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